School Code: 1924116



Ph.: 011-20841693

KAVIRAJ KHAZAN CHAND QUETTA D.A.V. SR. SEC. SCHOOL

(Formerly G.A. Quetta DAV Sr. Sec. School)

(Govt. Aided & Recognised)

Nizamuddin East, New Delhi – 110013

E-mail: kkcquettadav@gmail.com

No.		Dated: 26/06/2023

MEMBERS OF SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

1. Sh. Pawan Kumar Malhotra Chairman 2. Sh. Ajay Kumar Malhotra Vice-Chairman 3. Smt. Usha Malhotra Member Member 4. Sh. Vaneet Makkar 5. Smt. Surabhi Makkar Manager **DE Nominee** 6. Principal, Govt. (Co-ed) SSS, Lajpat Nagar **DE Nominee** 7. Principal Govt. GSSS, Sriniwaspuri 8. Principal SKV Hari Nagar, Ashram Member Advisory Board 9. Principal S.H.K.SBV Ring Road, Lajpat Nagar Member Advisory Board **Teacher Representative** 10. Sh. Rajveer Gupta 11. Sh. T.P. Singh **Teacher Representative** PTA Representative 12. Sh. Sher Singh

Kaviraj Khazan Chand
Quetta D.A.V. Sr. Secondary School
(Formerly G.A. Quetta D.A.V. Sr. Sec School)
Niazmuddin East East, New Delhi-13

Manager
K.K.C. Quetta DAV Sr. Sec. School
(Formerly G.A. Quetta DAV)
Nizamuddin East, New Delhi-13